
AWESOME VIAGRA

SITTIN LEGACY

Courtesy of Circle H Ranch

Legacy Down
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

05/12/2011
257539
CI322010
$4,000.00
G&G Longhorns
Circle H Longhorns

TTT: 79.5000 on 12/13/2024

Legacy Down

SDR DUKE

HATCH'S CANDY CANE

SITTIN BULL

REDMAN5'S LEGACY

PHENOMENON

STARLIGHT

Suspender

Milky Way

RED MAN 5

ALLEY CAT

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

HASHBROWN
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